
Gwalior Distilleries Pvt Ltd(In CIRP)

Sr. No.

Name of 

Financial 

Creditor

 Amount 

Claimed 

Amount 

Admitted

1 Indian Bank 130,123,637.30 130,123,637.30

2 MPFC 148,073,927.00 148,073,927.00

278,197,564.30 278,197,564.30

Claim from Secured Financial Creditors

Total


